Dyna Shock System SAS
VISCOELASTIC DEVICES WITH HYDROSTATIC COMPRESSION OF ELASTOMER
(1) Based on the following data:
▪ Impact speed: 2 m/s
▪ Operating temperature: -20°C to +40°C
Symbols:
En = nominal energy capacity
Cn = maximum stroke

Fo
rc
e
 k
N
RDY0 En
MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS (1)
En
kJ
Stroke
mm
RDY0
kN
RDYmax
kN
BXLR6-150 6 150 25 50
BXLR12-150 12 150 66 100
*BXLR12-200 12 200 42 78
BXLR25-200 25 200 95 150
*BXLR25-270 25 270 66 112
BXLR50-275 50 275 118 230
*BXLR50-400 50 400 75 150
BXLR100-400 100 400 175 320
*BXLR100-600 100 600 85 230
*BXLR150-800 150 800 80 250
Type BXLR
DIMENSIONAL CHARACTERISTICS
L1
mm

Fo
rc
e
 k
N
RDY0 En
MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS (1)
En
kJ
Stroke
mm
RDY0
kN
RDYmax
kN
*BALR-100 100 400 190 310
BALR-150 150 500 200 380
BALR-220S 220 400 380 685
BALR-250 250 650 270 490
*BALR-400 400 850 330 600
*BALR-600 600 1050 370 740
*BALR-800 800 1200 430 860
*BALR-1000 1000 1300 500 1000
Type BALR
DIMENSIONAL CHARACTERISTICS
L1
mm